                  2 0 0 9 - 1 1  |  8 0 1 3 1 6 2 	 S I C K 	 6                  2 0 0 9 - 1 1  |  8 0 1 3 1 6 2 	 S I C K 	 7
PBS
E
rr
o
rs
 e
xc

 t
o
 m
o
d
if
ic
a
ti
o
n
s
PVC circular plug-in connector, M12, 5-pin
PUR circular plug-in connector, M12, 4-pin
Part No. Model name Cable length
6008899 DOL-1205-G02M 2 m
6009868 DOL-1205-G02M 5 m
6010544 DOL-1205-G02M 10 m
6029215 DOL-1205-G02M 15 m
Part No. Model name Cable length
6008900 DOL-1205-W02M 2 m
6009868 DOL-1205-W05M 5 m
6010542 DOL-1205-W10M 10 m
Part No. Model name Cable length
6025900 DOL-1204-G02MC 2 m
6025901 DOL-1204-G05MC 5 m
6025902 DOL-1204-G10MC 10 m
6034749 DOL-1204-G15MC 15 m
6034750 DOL-1204-G20MC 20 m
6034751 DOL-1204-G25MC 25 m
Part No. Model name Cable length
6025903 DOL-1204-W02MC 2 m
6025904 DOL-1204-W05MC 5 m
6025905 DOL-1204-W10MC 10 m
6034752 DOL-1204-W15MC 15 m
6034753 DOL-1204-W20MC 20 m
6034754 DOL-1204-W25MC 25 m
Part No. Model name Cable length
6026250 DOL-1204-G05MD 5 m, welding spark-proof
PBS
                  2 0 0 9 - 1 1  |  8 0 1 3 1 6 2 	 S I C K 	 88 	 S I C K                         	                                                                                                                                                   8 0 1 3 1 6 2  |  2 0 0 9 - 1 1

o
d
ifica
tio
n
s
                  2 0 0 9 - 1 1  |  8 0 1 3 1 6 2 	 S I C K 	 9
PUR circular plug-in connector, M12, 5-pin
PUR circular plug-in connector, M12, 4-pin
Device fixture
Part-no. Model name Description
5322501 BEF-FL-ALUPBS-HLDR Device fixture for PBS
Part No. Model name Cable length
6020399 DOL-1204-W05MD 5 m, welding spark-proof
Part No. Model name Cable length
6025906 DOL-1205-G02MC 2 m
6025907 DOL-1205-G05MC 5 m
6025908 DOL-1205-G10MC 10 m
Part No. Model name Cable length
6025909 DOL-1205-G02MC 2 m
6025910 DOL-1205-G05MC 5 m
6025911 DOL-1205-G10MC 10 m
Part No. Model name Cable length
6036384 DOL-1205-G05MAC 5 m, shielded
6036385 DOL-1205-G10MAC 10 m, shielded
6036386 DOL-1205-G20MAC 20 m, shielded
                  2 0 0 9 - 1 1  |  8 0 1 3 1 6 2 	 S I C K 	 8                  2 0 0 9 - 1 1  |  8 0 1 3 1 6 2 	 S I C K 	 9
PBS
E
rr